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The Card of La Mexicana Incorporated from Kings Beach includes about 17 different menus and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $5.4.
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la Mexicana Incorporated Henu

fippetizers

VEGGIE SUPER NACHOS

SALSA
Burritos
BEAN AND CHEESE BURRITO

Tacos
TACO MEXICANO

Dessert

COOKIES

Mexican Dishes
BURRITO

Mexican

TACOS

Hids Menii

HARD SHELL TACO

$8.0

$4.0

$2.0

$8.0

$3.0

Eniradas - Vorspeisen

TOSTADA

VEGGIE TOSTADA
Favorites
NACHOS WITH CHEESE

Brealifast Plates

CHORIZO AND EGGS PLATE

Brunch Entrees

CHILAQUILES CON HUEVOS

Spanish

HORCHATA

Restaurant Calegory

MEXICAN

These Types Of Dishes fre

Being Served
MEAT
FISH

$6.0

$5.0

$6.0

$6.0

$6.0



la Mexicana Incorporated Henu

la Mexicana Incorporated

8515 Brook Avenue, Kings Opening Hours:
Beach, 96143, United States Of Monday 09:00 -21:00
America Tuesday 09:00 -21:00

Wednesday 09:00 -21:00
Thursday 09:00 -21:00
Friday 09:00 -21:00
Saturday 09:00 -21:00
Sunday 09:00 -21:00
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